141North American Capacitor Company/7545 Rockville Road/Indianapolis IN 46214-3073/Phone: (317)273-0090/Fax: (317)273-2400/www.nacc-mallory.com
A
lum
inum
 C
apacitors
A
lum

Max Ripple
Amps
120Hz
85!!!!!C
Cap
eeeeeF
L
Length
D
Diameter
Size (Inches)
Catalog
Number
d d
10 WVDC; 12 VDC Surge
1,000 0.145 1.394 0.750 1.125 0.040 TCX102U015J1C
2,100 0.071 2.337 0.750 1.625 0.040 TCX212U015J1L
3,100 0.625 1.430 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX312U015A
4,600 0.063 1.550 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX462U015A
6,200 0.066 1.572 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX622U015A
8,200 0.060 1.628 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX822U015A
8,200 0.025 5.796 1.000 2.625 0.040 TCX822U015N2L
12,000 0.050 1.800 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX123U015A
12,000 0.019 7.589 1.000 3.625 0.040 TCX123U015N3L
25 WVDC; 30 VDC Surge
640 0.248 0.735 0.512 1.181 0.032 TCX641U025A
1,200 0.118 1.447 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX122U025A
1,200 0.109 1.899 1.000 1.125 0.040 TCX122U025N1C
1,500 0.140 0.850 0.512 1.181 0.032 TCX152U025A
1,800 0.102 1.268 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX182U025A
1,800 0.071 2.557 0.875 1.625 0.040 TCX182U025L1L
2,400 0.080 1.320 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX242U025A
30 WVDC; 40 VDC Surge
310 0.447 0.463 0.512 0.984 0.032 TCX311U030A
310 0.316 0.852 0.625 1.125 0.032 TCX311U030G1C
470 0.314 0.554 0.512 0.984 0.032 TCX471U030A
470 0.214 1.149 0.750 1.125 0.040 TCX471U030J1C
970 0.147 1.163 0.630 1.575 0.032 TCX971U030A
1,400 0.120 1.200 0.709 1.575 0.040 TCX142U030A
1,400 0.075 2.583 0.750 2.125 0.040 TCX142U030J2C
2,700 0.328 1.343 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX272U030A
2,700 0.043 4.091 0.875 2.625 0.040 TCX272U030L2L
3,000 0.039 4.643 0.875 3.125 0.040 TCX302U030L3C
40 WVDC; 50 VDC Surge
360 0.419 0.492 0.512 0.984 0.032 TCX361U040A
360 0.230 1.107 0.750 1.125 0.040 TCX361U040J1C
1,000 0.118 1.447 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX102U040A
1,000 0.088 2.290 0.875 1.625 0.040 TCX102U040L1L
1,400 0.120 1.200 0.709 1.575 0.040 TCX142U040A
1,400 0.063 3.107 0.750 2.625 0.040 TCX142U040J2L
2,100 0.045 3.975 0.875 2.625 0.040 TCX212U040L2L
4,200 0.586 2.587 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX422U040A
4,200 0.028 6.361 1.000 3.625 0.040 TCX422U040N3L
Rated
WVDC
Molded
Plastic Seal D
±.015
L
±.031
2.500
±.250
2.500
±.250
d
1/32 Approx
Vent
+-
6 WVDC; 8 VDC Surge
4,800 0.063 1.550 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX482U006A
10,000 0.050 1.800 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX103U010A
10,000 0.024 5.952 0.875 3.125 0.040 TCX103U010L3C
20 WVDC; 25 VDC Surge
640 0.248 0.735 0.512 1.181 0.032 TCX641U025A
25 WVDC; 30 VDC Surge
2,400 0.057 3.081 1.000 1.625 0.040 TCX242U025N1L
3,700 0.037 4.370 0.875 2.625 0.040 TCX372U025L2L
7,200 0.023 6.882 1.000 3.625 0.040 TCX722U025N3L

ap
ac
ito
rs
A
lu
m
in
um
 C
ap
ac
ito
rs
50 WVDC; 65 VDC Surge
170 0.804 0.362 0.512 0.984 0.032 TCX171U050A
250 0.486 0.488 0.512 1.181 0.032 TCX251U050A
250 0.306 0.947 0.625 1.375 0.032 TCX251U050G1G
370 0.216 1.250 0.875 1.125 0.040 TCX371U050L1C
500 0.313 0.597 0.512 1.181 0.032 TCX501U050A
500 0.155 1.624 0.625 2.125 0.032 TCX501U050G2C
710 0.191 1.055 0.709 1.575 0.040 TCX711U050A
710 0.118 1.989 1.000 1.375 0.040 TCX711U050N1G
950 0.089 2.456 1.000 1.625 0.040 TCX951U050N1L
1,400 0.120 1.200 0.709 1.575 0.040 TCX142U050A
1,400 0.061 3.436 0.875 2.625 0.040 TCX142U050L2L
1,800 0.102 1.268 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX182U050A
1,900 0.097 1.281 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX192U050A
1,900 0.047 4.170 1.000 2.625 0.040 TCX192U050N2L
2,800 0.377 1.357 0.866 1.575 0.040 TCX282U050A
2,800 0.035 5.655 1.000 3.625 0.040 TCX282U050N3L
75 WVDC; 95 VDC Surge
65 2.961 0.419 0.625 1.125 0.032 TCX650U075G1C
100 3.320 0.410 0.630 1.181 0.032 TCX101U075A
100 1.932 0.574 0.750 1.125 0.040 TCX101U075J1C
560 0.229 0.887 0.709 1.575 0.040 TCX561U075A
560 0.115 2.491 0.875 2.625 0.040 TCX561U075L2L
740 0.183 1.076 0.709 1.575 0.040 TCX741U075A
740 0.090 3.033 1.000 2.625 0.040 TCX741U075N2L
1,100 0.084 3.633 1.000 3.625 0.040 TCX112U075N3L
100 WVDC; 125 VDC Surge
110 .404 .996 .875 1.375 .040 TCX111T100L1G
150 .297 1.248 .875 1.625 .040 TCX151T100L1L
150 WVDC; 175 VDC Surge
27 5.720 .322 .625 1.125 .032 TCX270T150G1C
150 .404 1.224 .750 2.625 .040 TCX151T150J2L
Max ESR
Ohms
120Hz
25!!!!!C